
MBBS 2ND PROFESSIONAL BATCH 2023 
 

THEORY 10 AM 1 PM 
 

Date Day Subject / Paper 

13/08/2025 Wednesday Pathology Paper –I 

14/08/2025 Thursday Pathology Paper –II 

18/08/2025 Monday Microbiology Paper –I 

19/08/2025 Tuesday Microbiology Paper –II 

21/08/2025 Thursday Pharmacology Paper –I 

22/08/2025 Friday Pharmacology Paper –II 

 

PRACTICAL 
Time 9 AM Onwards Venue Respective Department 
 
Date Day Pathology Microbiology Pharmacology 

26/08/2025 Tuesday Batch A Batch B Batch C 

27/08/2025 Wednesday Batch B Batch C Batch D 

28/08/2025 Thursday Batch C Batch D Batch A 

29/08/2025  Friday Batch D Batch A Batch B 

  
 

 


